

Wednesday, July 13, 2016

# Same Spectacular Rates!

## Your Paid Registration Fee Buys You:

- Opportunity to sell your products and promote services
- A booth (see options below)
- Friendly staff to assist you throughout the day
- Parking at Navy Pier

# AccessChicago 2016 Booth Rates

### BOOTH SIZE AND PRICE INFORMATION

TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	Standard 10' x 10'	10' x 20'	10' x 40'	20' x 40'
City Department	\$175	\$275	\$350	\$350
Not-for-profit/ Government Agency	\$300	\$400	\$600	\$600
For-profit business	\$700	\$1,200	\$1,600	\$1,600

### **SET-UP HOURS**

**July 12** LARGE DISPLAYS Before 12:00 p.m.

SMALL DISPLAYS 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

July 13

7:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

**EXHIBITION HOURS** 

10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

#### INCLUDES

INCLODES					
1 six foot skirted table		2 six foot skirted tables	up to 4 six foot skirted tables	up to 4 six foot skirted tables	
2 folding chai	rs	4 folding chairs	up to 8 folding chairs	up to 8 folding chairs	
1 wastebaske	t	1 wastebasket	2 wastebaskets	2 wastebaskets	
1 parking pas	S	2 parking passes	2 parking passes	2 parking passes	
One sign with company nam	ne and	One sign with your company name and booth number	One sign with your company name and booth number	One sign with your company name and booth number	

Applications may be completed online at http://bit.ly/AccessChicago2016

For information about hotel accommodations or area attractions, visit www.easyaccesschicago.org

City of Chicago Rahm Emanuel, Mayor



Mayor's Office for People with Disabilities Karen Tamley, Commissioner